Number of Coax: 1
RG Type: Sub-miniature 59/U
AWG: 23
Stranding: Solid
Conductor Material: BC - Bare Copper
Insulation Material: Gas-injected FHDPE - Foam High
Density Polyethylene
Outer Shield Material Trade Name: Duofoil
Outer Shield Material: Dual Shield - Duofoil/TC - Tinned
Copper
Outer Jacket Material: PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Plenum (Y/N): N
Nom. Characteristic Impedance: 75 +/- 1.5O
Belden 1855A CMR Rated 6G-SDI Mini-RG59
Cable
Kings 2065-11-9 3G BNC Connectors
Amphenol 112588 75 Ohm right angle BNC crimp
plug cable connectors
Flexible cable sleeve provides abrasion resistance
& its high quality connectors provide strain relief
SMPTE ST-2081 6G-SDI standards
Specifications:
1855-B-BRA
CABLE SERIES
The Laird 1855-B-BRA series is a broadcast quality cable featuring Belden 1855A Cable, Kings
2065-11-9 and Amphenol 112588 75 Ohm right angle BNC crimp plug cable connectors. These Low
Loss Digital Coax Cables are Sweep Tested 5MHz to 3GHz and offer a lower profile and less
weight than our 1505A versions. The 1855-B-BRA is available in a variety of lengths.
Features:
Export Information
Country of Origin: USA
US ECCN: EAR99
HTS Code: 8544.42
US Dept. of Commerce CCATS: N.a
Laird 1855-B-BRA  Belden 1855A HD-SDI Sub-Mini RG59 BNC Straight to BNC Right Angle Cable